
Sender: 

NEWTON GLOBAL SCHOOL 

NEWTON GLOBAL SCHOOL 

VPO: Itawa-Bhopji, Teh.Chomu 
Distt. Jaipur (Raj.) 303804 
Email: newtonschooljpr@gmail.com 

Ref. No. 

CLASS 

Admission Fee: Rs. 3000/ 

NURSERY-PREP 

IV-V 

VI-VIlI 

MANAGER 

I Term 

11400/ 

12400/ 

13400/ 

15400/ 

Building Smart Inteligent Confident Chiláren 

NEWTON GUOBAL SCHOOL 
Itawa-iwji, Chemu, Jaipur 

Fee Details - 2024-25 

I| Term 

5500/ 

6500/ 

7000/ 

Receiver: 

7500/ 

I| Term 

5500/ 

6500/ 

7000/ 

7500/ 

Total 

22400/ 

25400/ 

27400/ 

30400/ 

Date:.9.3.D4-202y 

PRINCIPAL 
Newton Global Schoc 
VPO-Itawa- Bhopii 

nhon Tain 
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